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Termini održavanja konsultacija 

Školska 2025/ 2026. godina 

 

Rb Prezima Ime Mail adresa 
Termin konsultacija 

Dan Vrijeme 

1.  Hrbat Lamija lamija@skola.sts.edu.ba ponedjeljak 12:25-13:10 

2.  Medara Azra azra.medara@skola.sts.edu.ba ponedjeljak 11:35-12:20 

3.  Vejnović Fatima fatima@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 17:35 – 18:20 

4.  Lukić Dejana dejana@skola.sts.edu.ba četvrtak 15:05-15:50 

5.  Kvasina Maja maja.kvasina@skola.sts.edu.ba   

6.  Mavraković Azra azra.mavrakovic@skola.sts.edu.ba ponedjeljak 09:40-10:25 

7.  Hasečić Arnela arnela@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 15:35-16:20 

8.  Redžepagić Ismail ismail@skola.sts.edu.ba četvrtak 12:25-13:10 

9.  
Nuković Sanel sanel@skola.sts.edu.ba 

utorak 13:15-14:00 
Kazazović Merjem merjem.kazazovic@skola.sts.edu.ba 

10.  Semiz-Nožić Amela amela.nozic@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 11:35-12:20 

11.  Mahmutović Seid seid@skola.sts.edu.ba petak 09:30-10:15 

12.  Pekmez Tatar Amela amela.tatar@skola.sts.edu.ba ponedjeljak  18:20-19:05 

13.  
Todorović-Panjeta Adrijana adrijana@skola.sts.edu.ba 

petak 14:15-15:00 
Sabljica Nejra nejra.sabljica@skola.sts.edu.ba 

14.  Hadžić Naida naida@skola.sts.edu.ba četvrtak 10:30-11:15 

15.  Korman Amel amel@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 10:30-11:15 

16.  Bajrović Samedin samedin@skola.sts.edu.ba četvrtak 10:00-10:45 

17.  Bandić Alma alma.bandic@skola.sts.edu.ba utorak 16:00-16:45 

18.  Kaknjo Naida naida.kaknjo@skola.sts.edu.ba četvrtak 18:30-19:10 

19.  Burek Merima merima@skola.sts.edu.ba ponedjeljak 11:35-12:20 

20.  
Selmanović-Kulo Kanita kanita@skola.sts.edu.ba 

petak 15:55-16:40 
Konaković  Kemal kemal.konakovic@skola.sts.edu.ba 

21.  Alibašić Azra azra.alibasic@skola.sts.edu.ba četvrtak 15:30:16-15 

22.  Bjelak Amra amra@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 15:05-15:50 

23.  Operta Samra samra@skola.sts.edu.ba utorak 13:15-14:00 

24.  Hodžić Aida aida.hodzic@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 12:25-13:10 

25.  Bajrami Anita anita@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 15:55-16:40 

26.  Hrnjica Selma selma.hrnjica@skola.sts.edu.ba ponedjeljak 16:45-17:30 

27.  Fazlić Medina medina.fazlic@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 12:25-13:10 

28.  Alibašić Elma alibasic.elma@skola.sts.edu.ba ponedjeljak 12:00-13:00 

29.  Sočivica-Kurić Aida aida.socivica@skola.sts.edu.ba petak 18:30-19:15 

30.  Softić Vernesa vernesa.softic@skola.sts.edu.ba utorak 13:15-14:00 

31.  Halilović-Jovanović Mirjana mirjana.halilovicjovanovic@skola.sts.edu.ba petak 16:45-17:30 

32.  Papić Amina amina.papic@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 16:45-17:30 

33.  Mejrić Diana diana.mejric@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 13:00-13:45 

34.  Selimović Velagić Mediha Mediha.selimovicvelagic@skola.sts.edu.ba utorak 12:25-13:10 

35.  Subašić Azra azra.subasic@skola.sts.edu.ba petak 15:55-16:40 

36.  Bjelak Elvedina elvedina.bjelak@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 15:05 -15:50 
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37.  Nurkić Jasmin jasmin.nurkic@skola.sts.edu.ba petak 10:30-11:15 

38.  Husičić-Novalić Suada suada.husicic@skola.sts.edu.ba četvrtak 15:55-16:40 

39.  Ljubović Tarik tarik.ljubovica@skola.sts.edu.ba srijeda 16:00-16:45 

40.  Krantić Alma alma.krantic@skola.sts.edu.ba ponedjeljak 13:10-13:55 

41.  Boban Tea tea.boban@skola.sts.edu.ba utorak 14:15-15:00 

 

 

                   DIREKTOR 

 

                               Armin Biber 

mailto:info@pktss.com

